
11th Clophill Triple - Portsmouth
Clophill Archery Club - www.clophillac.co.uk (11CAC3-1)
Woburn St., Ampthill, Bedfordshire, MK45 2HX, 11-01-2026

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 005C JUDD Michael 1086 Mayflower Archers 296/ 1 295/ 1 591 51 9

2 1- 002C KITE Anthony 1017 Bowmen of Darenteford 286/ 2 280/ 2 566 29 28

3 1- 008C HARDMAN John 1038 Clophill Archery Club 270/ 3 277/ 3 547 24 22

4 1- 005D SHREEVES Andrew 1094 Newhaven Archery Club 262/ 4 265/ 4 527 16 22

5 1- 009C COOK David 1038 Clophill Archery Club 248/ 5 245/ 5 493 9 20

6 1- 007C COKER Neil 1038 Clophill Archery Club 220/ 6 230/ 6 450 5 12

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004B RUSSEL Sarah 1038 Clophill Archery Club 275/ 2 282/ 1 557 28 29

2 1- 003D MASON Heather 1038 Clophill Archery Club 278/ 1 279/ 2 557 25 27

3 1- 009D STRATTON Lucy 1138 Towcester Archery Club 254/ 3 259/ 4 513 19 21

4 1- 004A KITE Leanne 1017 Bowmen of Darenteford 246/ 5 260/ 3 506 9 29

5 1- 008D PEACH Lin 1073 Jolly Archers of Houghton and 254/ 4 246/ 5 500 3 25

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Under 21 Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 001D HYDE Forrest 1038 Clophill Archery Club 233/ 1 229/ 1 462 8 15

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Women U21
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 006C HYDE Daisy 1038 Clophill Archery Club 273/ 1 279/ 1 552 22 28

2 1- 006D MASON Isabelle 1038 Clophill Archery Club 272/ 2 277/ 2 549 23 26

3 1- 001C BROWN Grace 1146 Wellingborough Open Archery Cl 258/ 3 260/ 3 518 12 22

After 60 Arrows

Compound - Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 005A BEEBY Gareth 1131 St Neots Bowmen 288/ 1 289/ 1 577 38 21

2 1- 005B OGLESBY Craig 1105 Peacock Archers 270/ 2 276/ 2 546 15 18

After 60 Arrows

Longbow - Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 002D HAZELL Martin 1048 Eagle Bowmen of Bedford 186/ 2 215/ 1 401 4 9

2 1- 004D BERRY Matt 1038 Clophill Archery Club 202/ 1 196/ 2 398 4 10

3 1- 003C SCREECH James 1101 Ouse Valley Archers 169/ 3 178/ 3 347 2 3

After 60 Arrows

Longbow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004C HERRIOTT Lesley 1121 Silver Arrow Archers 114/ 1 167/ 1 281 2 8
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After 60 Arrows

Barebow - Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 002A BEKKER Rene 1038 Clophill Archery Club 284/ 1 282/ 1 566 27 31

2 1- 001A ERWOOD David 1131 St Neots Bowmen 269/ 3 274/ 2 543 23 23

3 1- 007A GEDALOVITCH Tony 1096 Noak Hill Archers 272/ 2 270/ 3 542 16 33

4 1- 008A KALRA Sunil 1131 St Neots Bowmen 269/ 4 257/ 7 526 21 17

5 1- 009B KEEBLE Neil 1160 Cuchullian Archers (NI) 257/ 7 266/ 5 523 21 17

6 1- 007D ATA-UL-HAQ Mohammed 1100 One Nation Archery Club 253/ 8 268/ 4 521 10 20

7 1- 006A FOSTER Thomas 1038 Clophill Archery Club 259/ 6 256/ 8 515 11 22

8 1- 003A BOWDEN Neil 1082 Long Buckby Archery Club 261/ 5 251/ 9 512 12 22

9 1- 001B RIDING Duncan 1146 Wellingborough Open Archery Cl 235/10 262/ 6 497 11 24

10 1- 003B REHMAN Imran 1151 Whiteleaf Bowmen 252/ 9 239/10 491 12 22

After 60 Arrows

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 007B KNIBB Illaria 1038 Clophill Archery Club 277/ 1 271/ 1 548 24 26

2 1- 002B LATIF Rukhsana 1151 Whiteleaf Bowmen 260/ 2 260/ 2 520 17 19

3 1- 008B LANE Vivian 1082 Long Buckby Archery Club 218/ 3 257/ 3 475 8 14

4 1- 009A GRIFFITHS Phyll 1121 Silver Arrow Archers 181/ 4 148/ 4 329 5 3

After 60 Arrows

Barebow - Women U21
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20yds-1 20yds-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 006B HENNIKER Nicole 1038 Clophill Archery Club 266/ 1 255/ 1 521 20 14
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